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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 AL ASLAM S S SHYLA S (MTHR) 06/123 AL S MANZIL, 
THOTTAKKADU, 

KARAVARAM, 
KARAVARAM P O, 

695605, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

2 02/01/2026 POOJA SATISH D SATISH (FTHR) POOJA NIVAS, 
KATTUCHANTHA, 

MUDAKKAL, 
POIKAMUKKU P O, 

695103, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

3 02/01/2026 SYAM LAL S SMITHA A S (WIFE) Radha Bhavan, Karette, 
Pulimath, Pulimath, 

695612, Attingal

  

4 02/01/2026 veeramony ramaswamy 
iyer 

ramaswamy iyer (FTHR) CELESTIAL CITY, 
MANIKKAPURAM, 
UZHAMALACKAL, 

PUTHUKULANGARA, 
695541, ATTINGAL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

5 02/01/2026 vijayalekshmi amma veeramony ramaswamy 
iyer (HSBN)

CELESTIAL CITY, 
MANIKKAPURAM, 
UZHAMALACKAL, 

PUTHUKULANGARA, 
695541, ATTINGAL

  

6 02/01/2026 MUHAMED AFSAL A ABDUL KALAM 
(FTHR)

PUNNAVILA VEEDU, 
KALLAMBALAM, 

MANAMBOOR, 
THOTTAKKADU P O, 

695605, VARKALA

  

7 02/01/2026 SABU B BABU B (FTHR) AVANTHIKA, 
KAVALAYOOR, 
MANAMBOOR, 
KAVALAYOOR, 

695144, VARKALA

  

8 02/01/2026 SAFEEL S SHABU (FTHR) SULFA MANZIL, 
VANDITHADAM 

MANALETHUPACHA, 
THATTATHUMALA P 

O, 
THATTATHUMALA, 

695614, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

9 02/01/2026 Gayathri R Usha V (MTHR) Sruthy Bhavan, 
Mammod, Pulimath, 
Pulimath, 695612, 

Attingal

  

10 02/01/2026 BAAJI M Mohamed Abdul Gafar 
(FTHR)

13/191 THOPPIL 
VEEDU, VAKKOM, 
Vakkom, Vakkom, 

695308, Chirayinkeezhu

  

11 02/01/2026 SAJITHA J SAJEEV  T L (HSBN) VADAKKATHIL 
VEEDU, PAPPALA, 

KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, KILIMANOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

12 02/01/2026 ARCHA B L BALACHANDRAN 
PILLAI K (FTHR)

UTHRADAM, 
KODUVAZHANNOOR, 
KODUVAZHANNOOR, 
KODUVAZHANNOOR, 

695612, ATTINGAL

  

13 02/01/2026 ARCHA M B NAIR MANILAL S (FTHR) EASWARAN VILA 
VEEDU, 

KALLAMBALAM, 
KARAVARAM, 

THOTTAKKADU P O, 
695605, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

14 02/01/2026 SAJITHA J SAJEEV T L (HSBN) VADAKKATHIL 
VEEDU, PAPPALA, 

KILIMENOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, KILIMANOOR

  

15 02/01/2026 MAHESH G U P GOPALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

144-A SHAILADRI, 
PONGANADU, 
KILIMANOOR, 
PONGANADU, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

16 02/01/2026 Adhithya Baiju Baiju J Baiju J Janardhanan 
(FTHR)

Revathy, Kattumpuram, 
Pulimath, Kattumpuram, 

695608, Attingal

  

17 02/01/2026 JOSHY S SOMANATHAN 
(FTHR)

ASHTAMI, VAKKOM, 
VAKKOM, VAKKOM, 

695308, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

18 02/01/2026 MAYA S BIJU S (HSBN) 10/76-B, ADITHYA 
BHAVAN, 

NAGAROOR, 
ALTHARAMOODU P 

O, 
ALTHARAMOODU, 

695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

19 02/01/2026 fathima s sudheer (FTHR) charuvila veedu, 
perumkulam, 
manamboor, 

perumkulam, 695102, 
varkala

  

20 02/01/2026 SIRAJUDEEN A SEENA F (WIFE) NOORA HOUSE, 
PUTHUSSERIMUKKU, 

KARAVARAM, 
PUTHUSSERIMUKKU, 

695605, VARKALA

  

21 02/01/2026 Sathikumari K Sunil K (HSBN) 9/30, Vanchiyoor, 
Vanchiyoor, 

Vanchiyoor, 695102, 
Chirayinkizhu

  

22 02/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NOUFAL N R 

NAVAS A (FTHR) 28 / A, CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

AROOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

MULAKKALATHUKAVU, 
695614, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

23 02/01/2026 LATHEEFABEEVI ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

04/584, NASEEM 
MANZIL, 

PATHUVILA, 
PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 

P O, 695605, 
KARAVARAM

  

24 02/01/2026 LALY N ANI (HSBN) THONIYANTAZHIKOM, 
MoonnalumMoodu, 
Vakkom, Vakkom, 

695308, Chirayinkeezhu

  

25 02/01/2026 VISHWAS R REGHU (FTHR) USHUS, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

ATTINGAL, 
ATTINGAL, 695101, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

26 02/01/2026 ANEENA J JOSHY S (FTHR) ASHTAMI, VAKKOM, 
VAKKOM, VAKKOM, 

695308, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

27 02/01/2026 R S SALNA  SAJEER RABEENA P (MTHR) ABDULLAH MANZIL, 
ARIVALLOORKONAM, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

28 02/01/2026 ANJALI A Ani (FTHR) Thoniyantazhikam, 
Moonnalummood, 
Vakkom, Vakkom, 

965308, Chirayinkeezhu

  

29 02/01/2026 ASHARAF A ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KANNAMKARA 
HOUSE, MALAKKAL, 

KILIMANOOR, 
MALAKKAL P O, 

695602, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

30 02/01/2026 USHAKUMARI R RAGHUNATH (HSBN) USHAS, 
PACHAMKULAM, 

ATTINGAL, 
ATTINGAL, 695101, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

31 02/01/2026 ATHIRA S V VIJAYAKUMARAN 
NAIR V (FTHR)

ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
KUNNUVILA 

KAIRALI NAGAR, 
VILAVOORKKAL, 

PEYAD, 695573, 
KATTAKADA

  

32 02/01/2026 JUMANA  S R SUDHEER (HSBN) 01/294 AJUMANA 
MANZIL, 

THATTATHUMALA, 
THATTATHUMALA, 
THATTATHUMALA, 

695614, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

33 02/01/2026 SUMAYYA A S ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

422 A S MANZIL, 
MANJAPPARA, 

PAZHAYAKUNNUMEL, 
THALIKUZHI P O, 

695612, 
PAZHAYAKUNNUMEL

  

34 02/01/2026 R Vijayakumar Sunitha S (WIFE) 16/489, Rejitha 
Mandiram, Pulimath, 

Pulimath P O, 695612, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

35 02/01/2026 Amina Muhamed Ameen Jameena Mohammed 
Illias (MTHR)

Veliyazhikom, 
kochupalli, vakkom, 
Vakkom, 695308, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

36 02/01/2026 PRANAV P PRABHATH  S (FTHR) 5/504 THOTTINKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THALIKUZHI, 
PULIMATH, 

THALIKUZHI, 695612, 
ATTINGAL

  

37 02/01/2026 M H HAMSA MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA 

RAMSUKHAN (FTHR)

kinnattuvilakom house, 
vanchiyoor, alamcode, 

alamcode, 695102, 
chirayingheezhu

  

38 02/01/2026 Neethu Krishna M Anil Kumar V (FTHR) 10/10 Geethu Bhavan, 
Choodalmanpuram, 

Nanniyode, Kurupuzha, 
Parappara, 695551, 

Nedumangad

  

39 02/01/2026 NANDANA S M SHAJI R (FTHR) MAYOORAM, 
THUMBIKOTTUKONAM  

KARICHIYIL, 
ATTINGAL P O, 

ATTINGAL, 695101, 
ATTINGAL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

40 02/01/2026 ASIYA S B SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) 01/236 
METHARUVILAKAM, 
VAKKOM, VAKKOM, 

VAKKOM, 695308, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

41 02/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN K KRISHNAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

02/706, KAIPALLI 
VEEDU, PULLAYIL, 

PULLAYIL P O, 
695601, 

KODUVAZHANNOOR

  

42 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THANSEER T

THAHIR  A M (FTHR) VAZHOTTUKONATHU 
VEEDU, 

VANCHIYOOR P O 
ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 

VANCHIYOOR, 
695102, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

43 02/01/2026 Veena N Chandhu C (HSBN) 271(1), Akkaravila 
veedu, Palace Road, 

Attingal, Attingal P O, 
695101, Chirayinkeezhu

  

44 02/01/2026 SAJINA A S MUHAMMED SYLAS 
(HSBN)

AMREEN, 
CHAPPATHUMUKKU, 

KARAVARAM, 
THOTTAKKADU, 

695605, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

45 02/01/2026 JAFARUDEEN E EBRAHIMKUNJU 
(FTHR)

J R HOUSE, 
VALANCHERY, 
KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, ATTINGAL

  

46 02/01/2026 NAVEEN MITHRA S P Padmadevi V V (MTHR) Mavila Puthen Veedu, 
Mudiakode, 

Cherunniyoor, 
Cherunniyoor, 695142, 

Varkala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

47 02/01/2026 Anitha  Chandran (HSBN) 271(1), 
Akkaravilaveedu, Palace 
road, Attingal, Attingal, 
695101, Chirayinkeezhu

  

48 02/01/2026 ANI T THANKAMMA C 
(MTHR)

ATHIRA BHAVAN, 
KOLLUVILA, 
KALLARA, 

KATTUMPURAM, 
695608, ATTINGAL

  

49 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAMEEN N 

NAZEEM A (FTHR) KUZHIVILA VEEDU, 
PARAKKULAM, 
KARAVARAM, 

THOTTAKKADU P O, 
695605, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

50 02/01/2026 SHERNA S S SANOOJA BEEVI N 
(MTHR)

253, PAVALLA, 
KARAVARAM, 

PUTHUSSERIMUKKU, 
695605, ATTINGAL

  

51 02/01/2026 khadheeja mohammed haneefa 
ramsukhan (FTHR)

kinattuvilakom house, 
vanchiyoor, alamcode, 

alamcode, 695102, 
chirayingeezhu

  

52 02/01/2026 Sunilkumar M Madhavan (FTHR) 18/505, Sooryadev, 
Karimpalode, Vellalloor 

P O, 695601, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

53 02/01/2026 Santhamma Thankappan (HSBN) 271(1), Akkaravilla 
veedu, Palace road, 
Attingal, Attingal, 

695101, ATTINGAL

  

54 02/01/2026 ASHID A ANVAR M (FTHR) 15/74 KATTUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PALLIMUKKU, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE P O, 
695102, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

55 02/01/2026 NOUSHAD E IBRAHIM KUNJU 
(FTHR)

5/405 CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PANGALTHADAM, 
KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

56 02/01/2026 Chandu C Anitha (MTHR) 271(1), Akkaravilla 
veedu, Palace road, 
Attingal, Attingal, 

695101, chirayinkeezhu

  

57 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID G 

GAFOORUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

03/481, KALIYILIL 
KOCHUVILA VEEDU, 
THALAVILAMUKKU, 

P C MUKKU P O, 
695605, 

KALLAMBALAM

  

58 02/01/2026 ANCY ALEXANDER SHIJIN SHELLY 
(HSBN)

Mother Land, 
Mudiakode, 

Cherunniyoor, 
Cherunniyoor, 695142, 

Varkala

  

59 02/01/2026 GOVARDHAN S ANJANA R S (MTHR) 02/730   
KUMKUMASSERY 

VEEDU, PULLAYIL, 
KODUVAZHANNOOR, 

PULLAYIL, 695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

60 02/01/2026 P 
THULASEEDHARAN 

PATHMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

SIVASAKTHI, 
CHANTHANPARA, 

ALAMCODE, 
THOTTAKKADU P O, 

695605, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

61 02/01/2026 SHINZIYA M S SHAFEER M I (HSBN) S S MAZIL, 
PULIMPALLIKKONAM, 

KILIMANOOR, 
PONGANADU P O, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

62 02/01/2026 HABEEBA ABDUL AZIZ (HSBN) 09/117,AZIZ MANZIL, 
THOTTIKKALLU, 
MANAMBOOR, 

PERUMKULAM P O, 
695102, VARKALA

  

63 02/01/2026 NAVAMI SHAIBU SHAIBU S (FTHR) HARICHANDANAM, 
PATTATHILMUKKU, 
VAKKOM, VAKKOM, 

695308, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

64 02/01/2026 Al Ameen N Navas M (FTHR) Seena Manzil, 
Mundayilkonam, 

Kallingal, Nagaroor, 
695601, Chirayinkeezhu

  

65 02/01/2026 SAHAD I IZAHAKH A (FTHR) KATTIVETTIVILA 
VEEDU, 

VANCHIYOOR, 
ALAMCODE, 

VANCHIYOOR P O, 
695102, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

66 02/01/2026 SHERIF K S A KABEER 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

SHERIF MANZIL, 
KOCHUVILA, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE P O, 
695102, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

67 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED YAFIS 
A 

MUHAMMAD 
AYOOB A (FTHR)

K V HOUSE, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

ALAMCODE, 
VANCHIYOOR P O, 

695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

68 02/01/2026 RUDRA S SUDEEPAN S (FTHR) 04/136  VARAMBIL 
VEEDU, KAIKKARA 

P O  KAIKKARA, 
ANCHUTHENGU, 

KAIKKARA, 695307, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

69 02/01/2026 HUDHA FIRDOUS S MANSOONA M T 
(MTHR)

K P HOUSE, 
VATTAPPARA 

MALACKAL P O, 
KILIMANOOR, 

MALACKAL, 695602, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

70 02/01/2026 ALFIYA S SHANAVAS S (FTHR) MAZOONA MANZIL, 
NELLIKUNNU, 

PAZHAYAKUNNUMMEL, 
THATTATHUMALA P 

O, 695614, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

71 02/01/2026 ANSAR B BASHEER (FTHR) CHAMAVILA VEEDU, 
KULAMUTTOM, 
MANAMBOOR, 
KULAMUTTOM, 

695144, VARKALA

  

72 02/01/2026 SHIFANA K KABEER S (FTHR) SHIHAB MANZIL, 
PALLIMUKKU, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE P O, 
695102, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

73 02/01/2026 SHYLA SYEDUMUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

26/164/4 
GURUMANDIRAM, 

MARKET ROAD, 
ATTINGAL, 

ATTINGAL P O, 
695101, ATTINGAL

  

74 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED JABIR NIZARUDHEEN A R 
(FTHR)

03/533, A R MANZIL, 
VANDITHADAM, P C 
MUKKU P O, 695605, 

KALLAMBALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

75 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
N 

NAZEER U (FTHR) MULAYARA VEEDU, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

ADAYAMAN P O, 
ADAYAMAN, 695614, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

76 02/01/2026 Mohammed Irfan SHIHABUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

15/62 Shabnam, 
Pallimukku, Alamcode, 

Alamcode, 695102, 
Attingal

  

77 02/01/2026 Reji Kumar  G Syamala amma  S 
(MTHR)

Syamaganga, 
valanchery, Kilimanoor, 

Kilimanoor, 695601, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

78 02/01/2026 JAYAKRISHNAN U UNNIASSARI (FTHR) PRANAVAM, 
KEEZHPEROOR, 
VELLALLOOR, 

PEROOR, 695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

79 02/01/2026 Deepa  I Reji Kumar G (HSBN) Syamaganga, 
Valanchery, Kilimanoor, 

Kilimanoor, 695601, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

80 02/01/2026 JAHAMGIR M MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

FIRDOUS VILLA, 
PALACHIRA P O, 

VARKALA, 
PALACHIRA, 695143, 

VARKALA

  

81 02/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM.N 

Navas M (FTHR) Seena Manzil, 
Mundayilkonam, 

Nagaroor, Nagaroor P 
O, 695601, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

82 02/01/2026 Shinu S Beena R (MTHR) 9/780 Charuvila puth, 
Kannankara, 
Manamboor, 

Perumkulam, 695102, 
Varkala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

83 02/01/2026 ALI MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA 

RAMSUKHAN (FTHR)

Kinattuvilakom House, 
Vanchiyoor, alamcode, 
Vanchiyoor, 695102, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

84 02/01/2026 BINSHA S SHAIJU (FTHR) KUNNIL VEEDU, 
KULAMUTTOM, 
MANAMBOOR, 
KULAMUTTOM, 

695144, VARKALA

  

85 02/01/2026 Muhsina Rafeek Rafeek A (FTHR) Kuzhivila Veedu, 
Parakkulam, Karavaram, 

Thottakkadu P O, 
695605, Chirayinkeezhu

  

86 02/01/2026 Mohamed Yoosuf A Abdul Rasheed M 
(FTHR)

13/418 Asmi Mansil, 
Pallimukku, Alamcode, 

Alamcode, 695102, 
Attingal

  

87 02/01/2026 Althaf M A M YOOSUF (FTHR) 13/418 Asmi Manzil, 
Pallimukku, Alamcode, 

Alamcode, 695102, 
Attingal

  

88 02/01/2026 DHANYAMOL S Pramod G s (HSBN) Pranavam, Manamboor, 
Karavaram, Thottakkad, 
695605, Chirayinkeezhu

  

89 02/01/2026 MIDHUN BABU ANNIE BABU (MTHR) ATTOKKARAN(H), 
KODUVAZHANNOOR, 
KODUVAZHANNOOR, 

PULLAYIL, 695601, 
ATTINGAL

  

90 02/01/2026 Jasmin  Sulfiniza  (MTHR) vadakkevila veedu, 
ponganadu, ponganadu, 

ponganadu, 695601, 
chirayinkeezhu

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


